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     Rs 3000/Sq.yrd  

Sl.No. 
Document 

No 
Name of the C.S. Holder Plot.No 

Area (in 
Square 
Yards) 

Plot 
Rate/Reserve 

Price 

EMD 
amount 
(10% of 
reserve 
price) 

1 247/2008 Lingam Ravindra 18 218.63 ₹ 655,882 ₹ 65,589 

2 247/2008 Lingam Ravindra 24 409.93 ₹ 1,229,778 ₹ 122,978 

3 250/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 82 223.89 ₹ 671,685 ₹ 67,169 

4 250/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 83 245.46 ₹ 736,366 ₹ 73,637 

5 250/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 84 236.93 ₹ 710,778 ₹ 71,078 

6 250/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 85 259.91 ₹ 779,723 ₹ 77,973 

7 251/2008 Thummala Sri Rambabu 96 224.35 ₹ 673,058 ₹ 67,306 

8 251/2008 Thummala Sri Rambabu 97 224.35 ₹ 673,058 ₹ 67,306 

9 251/2008 Thummala Sri Rambabu 98 224.35 ₹ 673,058 ₹ 67,306 

10 253/2008 Lingam Ravindra 107 336.91 ₹ 1,010,726 ₹ 101,073 

11 253/2008 Lingam Ravindra 108 529.29 ₹ 1,587,877 ₹ 158,788 

12 253/2008 Lingam Ravindra 109 289.05 ₹ 867,149 ₹ 86,715 

13 713/2008 Lingam Ravindra 114 353.91 ₹ 1,061,738 ₹ 106,174 

14 244/2008 Thummala Sri Rambabu 121 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

15 244/2008 Thummala Sri Rambabu 122 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

16 244/2008 Thummala Sri Rambabu 123 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

17 244/2008 Thummala Sri Rambabu 124 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

18 244/2008 Thummala Sri Rambabu 125 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

19 244/2008 Thummala Sri Rambabu 126 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

20 712/2008 Kilaru Harichandra Prasad 142 259.91 ₹ 779,723 ₹ 77,973 

21 254/2008 Lingam Ravindra 236 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

22 254/2008 Lingam Ravindra 237 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

23 254/2008 Lingam Ravindra 238 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

24 1302/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 239 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

25 1302/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 240 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

26 1302/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 241 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

27 1302/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 242 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 



28 1302/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 243 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

29 1302/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 244 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

30 1302/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 245 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

31 1302/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 246 299.92 ₹ 899,772 ₹ 89,978 

32 1302/2008 Lingam Tulasi Prasad 247 230.75 ₹ 692,258 ₹ 69,226 

33 1304/2008 Lingam Ravindra 248 243.25 ₹ 729,750 ₹ 72,975 

34 1304/2008 Lingam Ravindra 249 251.25 ₹ 753,746 ₹ 75,375 

35 1304/2008 Lingam Ravindra 250 255.18 ₹ 765,554 ₹ 76,556 

36 1304/2008 Lingam Ravindra 251 259.78 ₹ 779,330 ₹ 77,933 

37 1304/2008 Lingam Ravindra 252 265.68 ₹ 797,042 ₹ 79,705 

38 1304/2008 Lingam Ravindra 253 272.24 ₹ 816,722 ₹ 81,673 

39 1304/2008 Lingam Ravindra 254 278.80 ₹ 836,402 ₹ 83,641 

40 1304/2008 Lingam Ravindra 255 285.36 ₹ 856,082 ₹ 85,609 

 


